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{ GEEKVAPE

POWCEFEED E

Made in China

eSS

Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE

* For better user experience, please read the user manual before starting your vape
journey.

* Please keep the user manual for future reference.

OVERVIEW

‘ Cartridge ——————— =
E E-juice Fill Port =

—
Airflow Inlet g
Firing Button — 4.
LED Light ﬂ
USB-C Port L

English-01

SETUP GUIDE

Get the pod. Unplug the port. Fill with e-juice Plug up the port.
from the fill port.

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

» Power Output: 20W max

» Coil Resistance: 0.4Q-2.0Q

» Battery Capacity: 1300mAh

» Charging Specification: USB-C Charging Port 5V
» Low Voltage Warning: 3.0V+0.1V

» PCBA Temperature Alarm: 80 C

» Longest Vaping Time: 10s

» Working Temperature: 5~45 C

» Stand-by Current: <20uA

English-02

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Turning On the Device: Press the Firing button 5 times in quick succession to
turn on/off the device.
. Adjusting Power: Press the firing button 3 times in quick succession to toggle
between power settings.
Low = White
Med = Blue
High = Green
Locking Firing Button/Turning Off the Device: When the device is on, press the
firing button 5 times in quick succession to lock the firing button (prevent
accidental firing), but the device still can do auto draw and power adjustment.
Press the firing button 5 times in quick succession again to turn off the device.
Battery Status Indicator: When vaping, LED will indicate the current battery
status.
Red = 0-30%
Blue =31-69%
Green =70-100%
. Charging:
0-69% = Breathing light in RED
70-99% = Breathing light in GREEN
Full = Still light in GREEN
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PROMPTS

Low Battery: Red light will flash 5 times.

No Atomizer: Red light will flash 3 times.

Atomizer Short: Red light will flash 8 times.

Output Timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red light will light up
for 3s.

Overheat: Red light will light up for 10s when the device overheats.

English-03

ATTENTION

* This Product is not intended for ues by pregnant women and chidren under the
age of 21.

* Keep away from fire or extreme heat.

* Avoid impact.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Main Page: www.geekvape.com

Address: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion, Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China P.R. 518502

Phone: (001) 866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Available Time: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CHECK

® Go to www.geekvape.com and find PRODUCT VERIFICATION at the bottom of the main page.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(o == o

@ Scratch the code bar under the label on the box and enter the 12-digit security number in the
blank on the webpage.

® Click ‘Go’ and a pop-up window shall appear confirming if your product is authentically made.

Yourcodehas beenveried by orsysem, thankyou
for purchasing Authentic GeekVape!
1fyou have any queston o your product, leasesubait  tcket ere!

English-04
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Merci d'avoir choisi GEEKVAPE

* Pour une meilleure expérience utilisateur, veuillez lire le manuel d'utilisation
avant de commencer votre voyage vape.

*Veuillez conserver le manuel d'utilisation pour référence ultérieure.

Cartouche 7E

Port de remplissage de jus électronique

APERGU

GUIDE D'INSTALLATION

&
ce ¥
@®
Guide d'installation Débranchez le Remplissez avec de Branchez le port.

l'e-liquide a partir du
port de remplissage.

PARAMETRES DU PRODUIT

» Puissance de sortie : 20 W maximum

» Résistance de la bobine:0,40-2,0Q

» Capacité de la batterie : 1300 mAh

» Spécification de charge : port de charge USB-C5 V.
» Avertissement de basse tension:3,0V+0,1V

» Alarme de température PCBA: 80 C

» Temps de vapotage le plus long: 10 s

» Température de fonctionnement:5~45C

» Courant de veille : <20uA

French-02

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Allumer l'appareil : Appuyez 5 fois de suite sur le bouton de tir pour
allumer/éteindre 'appareil.

2. Réglage de la puissance : appuyez 3 fois de suite sur le bouton de tir pour
basculer entre les réglages de puissance.
Bas =Blanc
Moyen = Bleu
Haut =Vert
3. Verrouiller le bouton de tir/éteindre ['appareil : lorsque l'appareil est allumé,
appuyez 5 fois de suite sur le bouton de tir pour verrouiller le bouton de tir
(pour éviter les tirs accidentels), mais l'appareil peut toujours effectuer un
tirage automatique et un réglage de la puissance. Appuyez sur le bouton de tir.
4. Indicateur d'état de la batterie : lors du vapotage, la LED indiquera ['état
actuel de la batterie.
Rouge =0-30%
Bleu =31-69%
Vert =70-100%
5. Mise en charge:

0-69% = lumiere respiratoire en ROUGE
70-99% = Respiration légére en VERT
Plein = Toujours allumé en VERT

INSTRUCTIONS

Batterie faible : le voyant rouge clignote 5 fois.

Pas d'atomiseur : le voyant rouge clignote 3 fois.

Court-circuit de ['atomiseur : le voyant rouge clignote 8 fois.

Délai d'expiration de la sortie : lorsque la sortie unique dépasse le délaide 10s,
le voyant rouge s'allume pendant 3 s.

Surchauffe : le voyant rouge s'allume pendant 10 s lorsque ['appareil surchauffe.

ATTENTION

* Ce produit n'est pas destiné a étre utilisé par les femmes enceintes et les enfants
de moins de 21 ans.

* Tenir a 'écart du feu ou de la chaleur extréme.

* Evitez les chocs.

SERVICE CLIENTS

Page principale : www.geekvape.com

Adresse : 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion, Xingye Road No0.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, province du Guangdong, République populaire de Chine 518502
Téléphone: (001) 866-985-6876

Courriel : support@geekvape.com

Temps disponible : 24h/24 et 7j/7

CONTROLE ANTI-CONTREFACON

© Allez sur www.geekvape.com et trouvez PRODUCT VERIFICATION au bas de la page principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

@ Grattez la barre de code sous |'étiquette sur la boite et entrez le numéro de sécurité a 12
chiffres dans 'espace vide sur la page Web.

® Cliquez sur "Go" et une fenétre pop-up apparaitra confirmant si votre produit est authentique-
ment fabriqué.
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Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fiir GEEKVAPE entschieden haben

* Fiir ein besseres Benutzererlebnis lesen Sie bitte die Bedienungsanleitung, bevor
Sie lhre Vape-Reise beginnen.

* Bitte bewahren Sie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spateren Nachschlagen auf.

UBERBLICK

Patrone
E-juice Fill PortE-Saft-Einfiillanschluss

N =
/ I—’\ D Feuerknopf —Il.

\ Luftstromeinlass

LED-Licht “

USB-C-Anschluss

%

EINRICHTUNGSANLEITUNG

Holen Sie sich Trennen Sie Fillen Sie den E-Saft VerschlieRRen
die Kapsel. den Anschluss. Uber die Sie den Port.
Einfulloffnung ein.

PRODUKTPARAMETER

Ausgangsleistung: 20 W max
Spulenwiderstand: 0,4 Q-2,0Q
Batteriekapazitat: 1300 mAh
Ladespezifikation: USB-C-Ladeanschluss 5V
Unterspannungswarnung: 3,0V +0,1V
PCBA-Temperaturalarm: 80 C

Langste Dampfzeit: 10 Sekunden
Arbeitstemperatur: 5~45C

» Standby-Strom: <20uA

>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>

ANWEISUNGEN

1. Einschalten des Gerats: Driicken Sie die Feuertaste flinfmal schnell hinterein
ander, um das Gerat ein-/auszuschalten.
2. Anpassen der Leistung: Driicken Sie zum Umschalten dreimal schnell
hintereinander die Feuertaste
zwischen den Leistungseinstellungen.
Niedrig = Weil%
Med =Blau
Hoch = Griin
Sperren der Feuertaste/Ausschalten des Gerdts: Wenn das Gerat eingeschaltet
ist, driicken Sie die Feuertaste fiinfmal schnell hintereinander, um die
Feuertaste zu sperren (verhindern Sie versehentliches Feuern), aber das Geréat
kann weiterhin die automatische Entnahme und Leistungsanpassung
durchfiihren. Driicken Sie die Feuertastee.
4. Batteriestatusanzeige: Beim Dampfen zeigt die LED den aktuellen
Batteriestatus an.
Rot =0-30 %
Blau =31-69 %
Griin =70-100 %
. Aufladen:
0-69 % = Atemlicht in ROT
70-99 % = Atmendes Licht in GRUN
Voll = Leuchtet immer noch GRUN

w

w

AUFFORDERUNGEN

Niedriger Batteriestand: Das rote Licht blinkt flinfmal.

Kein Zerstauber: Das rote Licht blinkt dreimal.

Zerstauber kurz: Rotes Licht blinkt 8 Mal.

Ausgangs-Timeout: Wenn ein einzelner Ausgang das Timeout von 10 Sekunden
liberschreitet, leuchtet das rote Licht 3 Sekunden lang auf.

Uberhitzung: Rotes Licht leuchtet 10 Sekunden lang auf, wenn das Gerit.

Uberhitzt.

AUFMERKSAMKEIT

* Dieses Produkt ist nicht fiir die Verwendung durch schwangere Frauen und Kinder
unter 21 Jahren bestimmt.

*Von Feuer oder extremer Hitze fernhalten.

* StoRe vermeiden.

KUNDENDIENST

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion, Xingye Road No.3012, Bezirk Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinz Guangdong, China P.R. 518502

Telefon: (001) 866-985-6876

E-Mail: support@geekvape.com

Verfligbare Zeit: 24/7

FALSCHUNGSSCHUTZ-PRUFUNG

O} gﬁ:_r;?eJNS(i;e zu www.geekvape.com und finden Sie unten auf der Hauptseite die PRODUKTVERIFI-

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

@ Kratzen Sie die Codeleiste unter dem Etikett auf der Schachtel ein und geben Sie die 12-stellige
Sicherheitsnummer in das Feld auf der Webseite ein.

® Klicken Sie auf ,Los“ und ein Popup-Fenster erscheint, das bestatigt, ob Ihr Produkt authentisch
hergestellt wurde.
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Gracias por elegir GEEKVAPE

* Para una mejor experiencia de usuario, lea el manual del usuario antes de
comenzar su viaje de vapeo.

* Conserve el manual del usuario para futuras consultas.

DESCRIPCION GENERAL

DESCRIPCION GENERAL —————— 1.
Puerto de llenado de jugo electrénico

[ —

Entrada de flujo de aire

J

botén de disparo

Luz LED ﬂ

Puerto USB-C

/

GUIA DE PREPARACION

&
ce X
@
Consigue la vaina. Desconecte Llene con e-juice Tapa el puerto.
el puerto. desde el puerto
de llenado.
PARAMETROS DEL PRODUCTO

» Potencia de salida: 20 W max.

» Resistencia de bobina: 0.4Q-2.0Q

» Capacidad de la bateria: 1300 mAh

» Especificacion de carga: Puerto de carga USB-C 5V
» Advertencia de bajo voltaje: 3.0V+0.1V

» Alarma de temperatura PCBA: 80 C

» Tiempo de vapeo mas largo: 10 s

» Temperatura de trabajo: 5~45C

» Corriente en espera: <20uA

13
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Grazie per aver scelto GEEKVAPE

* Per una migliore esperienza utente, leggi il manuale dell'utente prima di iniziare
il tuo viaggio con lo svapo.

* Si prega di conservare il manuale dell'utente per riferimento futuro.

Cartuccia 7E

Porta di riempimento E-juice

PANORAMICA

ce X
=
—
Ingresso del flusso d'aria H
Pulsante di accensione ——— {1«
Luce a led H
Porta USB-C L

GUIDA ALL'INSTALLAZIONE

[=
ce ¥
@
Prendi il baccello. Scollega la porta. Riempire con Collega la porta.

e-juice dalla porta
di riempimento.

PARAMETRI DEL PRODOTTO

» Potenza in uscita: 20 W max

» Resistenza della bobina: 0,4Q- 2,0Q

» Capacita della batteria: 1300 mAh

» Specifiche diricarica: porta di ricarica USB-C 5V
» Awviso di bassa tensione: 3,0V +0,1V

» Allarme temperatura PCBA: 80 C

» Tempo di svapo piu lungo: 10 secondi

» Temperatura di lavoro: 5~45 C

» Corrente di stand-by: <20uA

Italian-02
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Cnacubo, uTo Bbibpanv GEEKVAPE

* [inA nyyiwero nonb30BaTeNIbCKOro OMbiTa, NOXanyncTa, NpoYnTanTe PyKOBOACTBO
nonb3oBaTens nepep Tem, Kak HayaTb NyTeLlecTBre Mo Benny.

* CoxpaHuTe pyKOBOACTBO NOMb30BaTENA ANA AaNbHENLIErO NCMONb30BaHNA.

OB30P
Kaptpugx
MopT anAa 3anonHeHuA
31EKTPOHHbIX COKOB
Bxop BO3ayLWwHOro notoka H
KHonka Bkntoyenna — 1.
CBeToAMOAHbIN H
Mopt USB-CPort L

/

PYKOBOJCTBO MO YCTAHOBKE

Monyuute Kancyny. OTKntounTe NOpT. 3anonHnte 3aTKHWTe NopT.
KUAKOCTbIO ANA
3NEKTPOHHbIX cMrapet
yepes 3anMBHoe

MAPAMETPbI MPOAYKTA

» BbixoaHasA molHoCTb: 20 BT makc.

» ConpotusneHune Katywku: 0,4-2,0 Om

» EMKOCTb akkymynatopa: 1300 MAY

» Cneundukauusa 3apsagkun: nopt 3apsaaku USB-C5B

» [pepgynpexxaeHvie o HA3KOM HanpsxeHun: 3,0B+0,1 B

» ABapuiHbIi CUrHaN TemnepaTtypbl neyaTHon nnatol: 80 C
» MakcumanbHoe BpemMa napeHus: 10 ¢

» Pabouasn Temnepatypa: 5~45 C

» TOK B pexxume oxungaHua: <20uA
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Terima kasih telah memilih GEEKVAPE

* Untuk pengalaman pengguna yang lebih baik, harap baca panduan pengguna
sebelum memulai perjalanan vape Anda.

* Harap simpan panduan pengguna untuk referensi di masa mendatang.

RINGKASAN

Peluru 4ﬁ
Port Pengisian E-jus

_—
Airflow Saluran Masuk Aliran Udara U
Tombol Tembak ——fi.
Lampu LED H
Port USB-C L

PANDUAN PENYIAPAN

(=
e X
©) @
Dapatkan polongnya. Cabut portnya. Isi dengan e-jus Pasang portnya.
dari port pengisian.
PARAMETER PRODUK

» Keluaran Daya: maks 20W
» Ketahanan Koil: 0,4Q- 2,0Q

» Kapasitas Baterai: 1300mAh

» Spesifikasi Pengisian Daya: Port Pengisian Daya USB-C 5V
» Peringatan Tegangan Rendah: 3.0V+0.1V

» Alarm Suhu PCBA: 80 C

» Waktu Vaping Terlama: 10 detik

» Suhu Kerja: 5~45C

» Siaga Saat Ini: <20uA

29
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INSTRUCCIONES

1. Encendido del dispositivo: Presione el boton de disparo 5 veces seguidas
rapidamente para encender/apagar el dispositivo.
2. Ajuste de potencia: presione el botén de disparo 3 veces en rapida sucesion
para alternar entre las configuraciones de potencia.
Bajo =Blanco
Med = Azul
Alto = Verde
. Bloqueo del botén de disparo/apagado del dispositivo: cuando el dispositivo
estd encendido, presione el botén de disparo 5 veces seguidas rapidamente
para bloquear el botén de disparo (evitar disparos accidentales), pero el
dispositivo alin puede realizar el ajuste de potencia y extraccién automatica.
Presione el botén de disparo.
Indicador de estado de la bateria: al vapear, el LED indicara el estado actual de
la bateria.
Rojo = 0-30%
Azul =31-69%
Verde = 70-100%
. Cargando:
0-69% = Luz de respiracion en ROJO
70-99% = Luz de respiracién en VERDE
Lleno = Todavia luz en VERDE

w
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INDICACIONES

Bateria baja: la luz roja parpadeara 5 veces.

Sin atomizador: la luz roja parpadeara 3 veces.

Cortocircuito del atomizador: la luz roja parpadeard 8 veces.

Tiempo de espera de salida: cuando una sola salida supera los 10 s de tiempo de
espera, la luz roja se encenderd durante 3 s.

Sobrecalentamiento: la luz roja se encendera durante 10 segundos cuando el

dispositivo se sobrecaliente.

ATENCION

* Este Producto no esté disefiado para ser utilizado por mujeres embarazadas y
niflos menores de 21 afios.

* Mantener alejado del fuego o del calor extremo.

*Evite el impacto.

CUSTOMER SERVICIO AL CLIENTE

Pagina principal: www.geekvape.com

Direccion: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion, Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, provincia de Guangdong, Republica Popular China 518502

Teléfono: (001) 866-985-6876

Correo electronico: support@geekvape.com

Tiempo disponible: 24/7

CHEQUE ANTIFALSIFICACION

@ Vaya a www.geekvape.com y busque VERIFICACION DEL PRODUCTO en la parte inferior de la
pagina principal.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

&y

® Rasdpe la barra de cédigo debajo de la etiqueta de |a caja e ingrese el nimero de seguridad de
12 digitos en el espacio en blanco de la pagina web.

® Haga clicen 'Ir' y aparecera una ventana emergente que confirmara si su producto esta hecho de
manera auténtica.

Vourcode has been verfied by oursystem thankyou
for purchasing uthentic Geek Vape!
Hfyou have any question on your poduc, please submitaticket here!
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ISTRUZIONI

=

Accensione del dispositivo: premere il pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida
successione per accendere/spegnere il dispositivo.
. Regolazione della potenza: premere il pulsante di accensione 3 volte in rapida
successione per passare da un'impostazione di potenza all'altra.
Basso = Bianco
Medio =Blu
Alto = Verde
. Blocco del pulsante di accensione/spegnimento del dispositivo: quando il
dispositivo € acceso, premere il pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida
successione per bloccare il pulsante di accensione (prevenire 'accensione
accidentale), ma il dispositivo pudé comunque eseguire l'assorbimento
automatico e la regolazione della potenza. Premere il pulsante di accensione.
Indicatore di stato della batteria: durante lo svapo, il LED indichera lo stato
corrente della batteria.
Red = 0-30%
Blu=31-69%
Verde = 70-100%
. Ricarica:
0-69% = Luce respiratoria in ROSSO
70-99% = Respiro leggero in VERDE
Pieno = Ancora acceso in VERDE

RICHIEDE

N

w

»
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Batteria scarica: la luce rossa lampeggera 5 volte.

Nessun atomizzatore: la luce rossa lampeggera 3 volte.

Atomizzatore corto: la luce rossa lampeggera 8 volte.

Timeout di uscita: quando la singola uscita supera il timeout di 10 secondi, la
luce rossa si accende per 3 secondi.

Surriscaldamento: la luce rossa si accende per 10 secondi quando il dispositivo si
surriscalda.

[ Italian-03 ]

ATTENZIONE

* Questo prodotto non é destinato all'uso da parte di donne incinte e bambini di
eta inferiore ai 21 anni.

* Tenere lontano dal fuoco o dal calore estremo.

* Evitare l'impatto.

ASSISTENZA CLIENTI

Pagina principale: www.geekvape.com

Indirizzo: 7/F, n. 3 West Block, Laobing Mansion, Xingye Road n. 3012, distretto di Bao'an,
Shenzhen, provincia del Guangdong, Cina PR 518502

Telefono: (001) 866-985-6876

E-mail: support@geekvape.com

Tempo disponibile: 24/7

CONTROLLO ANTICONTRAFFAZIONE

@ Vai su www.geekvape.com e trova VERIFICA DEL PRODOTTO in fondo alla pagina principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

i

®@ Gratta la barra del codice sotto |'etichetta sulla scatola e inserisci il numero di sicurezza a 12
cifre nello spazio vuoto della pagina web.

® Fai clic su "Vai" e apparira una finestra pop-up che confermera se il tuo prodotto &
autenticamente realizzato.

Italian-04
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NHCTPYKLIAN
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BkntoueHwne ycTpoiictsa: Haxmute KHonky Firing 5 pa3 nogpsag, 4tobbl

BKJIIOUUTB/BbIKIIOUNTD YCTPOWCTBO.

PerynvpoBka MOLHOCTU: HaXXMUTE KHOMKY BKOYeHUA 3 pa3a noapag ans

nepeknoyYeHna Mmexay HacTponKamm MOLLYHOCTH.

Huskuni = 6enblin

CpegHuin = CuHuin

BblcoKkuni = 3eneHblii

. BnokmpoBKa KHOMKM cpabaTbiBaHMs/BbIKIOUEHNE YCTPONCTBA: Koraa
YCTPOWCTBO BKJTIOYEHO, HAXXMITe KHOMKY CpabaTbiBaHuA 5 pa3 noapsAa, 4tobbl
3a6510KMpOBaTb KHOMKY cpabaTbiBaHVA (MpeaoTBPaTUTD CllyyaiiHoe
cpabaTbiBaHMe), HO YCTPONCTBO NO-MPEXHEMY MOXET BbIMONHATD
ABTOMAaTNYECKOE BbITArMBaHWE 1 PEryIMPOBKY MOLLHOCTU. HaXmumTe KHOMKY
cpabaTblBaHuA.

. HpguKaTop cocTosiHmA 6aTapen: Npy napeHnn cBetogmop byaeT nokasbiBaTb

TeKyllee cOCToAHMe 6aTapen.

KpacHbin = 0-30%

Blue =31-69%

3eneHbin = 70-100%

3apagka:

0-69% = [blwawnin ceet B KPACHOM

70-99% = [bixaHune 3EJIEHOIO uBeTa

MonHbin = Bce ewwe roput 3EJIEHBIM

g
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PROMPTS

Hu3kwnii 3apsg 6atapen: KpacHbIA MHAMKATOP MUTHET 5 pas.

be3 aTomarnsepa: KpacHbI CBET MUTHET 3 pasa.

NAtomizer Short: KpacHblin UHANKATOP MUTHET 8 pas.

Tam-ayT BbiBOAa: Koraa Tanim-ayT OAHOro Bbixofa npesbiwaeT 10 ¢, KpacHbIn
MNHAMKATOP 3aropaeTcsa Ha 3 C.

Meperpes: KpacHbI CBET 3aropaeTca Ha 10 cekyHA, Korga ycTponcTBo

neperpeBaeTcA.
pere

BHUMAHUE

* 3101 MpPOoAYyKT He NpeAHa3HayeH ANA UCMONb30BaHNA 6epeMeHHbIMM KeHLMHaMK
1 AeTbMu B BO3pacTe Ao 21 roaa.

* Bepeyub OT OrHA UM CUNTLHOTO HarpeBsa.

* M36erante BO3AeNCTBUS.

OBCJTYXXMBAHWE KITMEHTOB

[maBHan cTpaHmua: www.geekvape.com

Appec: 7/F, 3anagHbiin 610k N 3, 0co6HsAK J1aobuH, ynrua Cutbe N2 3012, paiioH baoaHb,
L3HbYXK3Hb, NpoBuHLMA N'yaHayH, Kutair, PR 518502

TenedoH: (001) 866-985-6876

neKTpoHHasA nouTa: support@geekvape.com

[loctynHoe Bpems: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CHECK

® Nepeiraute Ha cant www.geekvape.com n HaitauTe MPOBEPKY MPOJYKTA BHUM3y rnasHoi
CTpaHWLbl.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

-

@ CotpuTte cTpoKy Koaa NoA 3TUKETKON Ha KOpobKe 1 BBeanTe 12-3HauHblil kog 6e30nacHOCTY B
NycTOe MeCTo Ha BeO-CTpaHuLie.

® Haxmute «[lepeiitn», n NOABUTCA BCMbIBAIOLLEE OKHO, NOATBEPXKAAIOLLEE MOANNHHOCTb Ballero
npoayKTa.
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INSTRUKSI

—

. Menghidupkan Perangkat: Tekan tombol Menembak 5 kali berturut-turut
dengan cepat untuk menghidupkan/mematikan perangkat.
. Menghidupkan Perangkat: Tekan tombol Menembak 5 kali berturut-turut
dengan cepat untuk menghidupkan/mematikan perangkat.
Rendah = Putih
Sedang = Biru
Tinggi = Hijau
Mengunci Tombol Menembak/Mematikan Perangkat: Saat perangkat aktif,
tekan tombol tembak 5 kali berturut-turut dengan cepat untuk mengunci
tombol tembak (mencegah penembakan yang tidak disengaja), tetapi
perangkat masih dapat melakukan penarikan otomatis dan penyesuaian
daya. Tekan tombol tembak.
. Indikator Status Baterai: Saat vaping, LED akan menunjukkan status baterai
saat ini.
Merah =0-30%
Biru =31-69%
Hijau = 70-100%
. Pengisian daya:
0-69% = Lampu pernapasan berwarna MERAH
70-99% = Bernapas ringan di HIJAU
Penuh = Masih terang di HIJAU
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PETUNJUK

Baterai Rendah: Lampu merah akan berkedip 5 kali.

Tanpa Alat Penyemprot: Lampu merah akan berkedip 3 kali.

Pengabut Pendek: Lampu merah akan berkedip 8 kali.

Batas Waktu Output: Ketika output tunggal melebihi batas waktu 10 detik,
lampu merah akan menyala selama 3 detik.

Overheat: Lampu merah akan menyala selama 10 detik saat perangkat terlalu

panas.
Bahasa-03

PERHATIAN

* Produk ini tidak dimaksudkan untuk digunakan oleh wanita hamil dan anak-anak
di bawah usia 21 tahun.

* Jauhkan dari api atau panas yang ekstrim.

*Hindari dampak.

PELAYANAN PELANGGAN

Halaman Utama: www.geekvape.com

Alamat: 7/F, Blok Barat No.3, Rumah Laobing, Jalan Xingye No0.3012, Distrik Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinsi Guangdong, Tiongkok PR 518502

Telepon: (001) 866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Waktu yang Tersedia: 24/7

CEK ANTI PEMALSUAN

© Buka www.geekvape.com dan temukan VERIFIKASI PRODUK di bagian bawah halaman utama.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

&y

® Gores bilah kode di bawah label pada kotak dan masukkan nomor keamanan 12 digit di
tempat kosong di halaman web.

@ Klik 'Pergi' dan jendela pop-up akan muncul untuk mengonfirmasi apakah produk Anda dibuat
secara asli.

Vourcode has been verfied by oursyste, thankyou
forpurchasing Auth pe!
1you have any question on your poduc, pleasesubmitaticket here!
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